
 
 

MEETING NOTICES CALENDAR – AUGUST 2016 

 

DATE MEETING TIME 
08/16/16 
Tuesday 

PRMA Board Meeting – MTA Board Conference Room 1:30 p.m. 

   
08/17/16 

Wednesday 
Finance, Budget and Audit Committee – MTA Board Room  
Planning & Programming Committee – MTA Board Room 

1:00 p.m. 
2:00 p.m.  

   
08/18/16 
Thursday 

Construction Committee – MTA Board Room  
System Safety, Security and Operations Committee – MTA Board Room  
Executive Management Committee – MTA Board Room  

9:00 a.m. 
10:15 a.m. 
11:30 a.m. 

   
08/24/16 

Wednesday 
Metro Gold Line Foothill Extension Construction Authority Board Meeting    
406 E. Huntington Drive, Suite 202, Monrovia, CA 91016 

7:00 p.m. 

   
08/25/16 
Thursday 

MTA Regular Board Meeting - MTA Board Room  
 

9:00 a.m. 
 


	MEETING NOTICES CALENDAR – AUGUST 2016
	TIME
	MEETING
	DATE

