

MEETING NOTICES CALENDAR - AUGUST 2016

<u>DATE</u>	<u>MEETING</u>	<u>TIME</u>
08/16/16 Tuesday	PRMA Board Meeting – MTA Board Conference Room	1:30 p.m.
08/17/16 Wednesday	Finance, Budget and Audit Committee – MTA Board Room Planning & Programming Committee – MTA Board Room	1:00 p.m. 2:00 p.m.
08/18/16 Thursday	Construction Committee – MTA Board Room System Safety, Security and Operations Committee – MTA Board Room Executive Management Committee – MTA Board Room	9:00 a.m. 10:15 a.m. 11:30 a.m.
08/24/16 Wednesday	Metro Gold Line Foothill Extension Construction Authority Board Meeting 406 E. Huntington Drive, Suite 202, Monrovia, CA 91016	7:00 p.m.
08/25/16 Thursday	MTA Regular Board Meeting - MTA Board Room	9:00 a.m.